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Meeting Schedule 
Updated 10/4/17 (subject to change) 

TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, November 17, 2017     Conference Call  10:30-11:30 
 
TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, December 15, 2017     Conference Call  10:30-11:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, January 19, 2018       Santa Barbara/Ventura      1:00-3:00 
 

TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, February 16, 2018     Conference Call 10:30-11:30 
 
TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, March 16, 2018        Conference Call 10:30-11:30 
 
POLICY MEETING 
Friday, April 20, 2018     Monterey/Salinas   1:30-3:30 
 

TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, May 18, 2018        Conference Call 10:30-11:30  
 

TECHNICAL MEETING 
Friday, June 15, 2018        Conference Call 10:30-11:30  
 

POLICY MEETING  
Friday, August 17, 2018      Los Angeles     10:00-12:00 
 
TECHNICAL MEETING  
Friday, September 21, 2018      Conference Call  10:30-11:30 
 
POLICY  MEETING  
Friday, October 18, 2018    San Luis Obispo 11:00-12:30 
   
 
Additional meeting(s) may be added subject to need. 

1. Most meeting are normally scheduled for the 3
rd

 Friday of the month, if significant conflicts occur, it is 
rescheduled.    

2. Policy meetings occur every 4-5 times per year,  Technical Committee meeting are monthly conference calls 
on the 3

rd
 Friday 

3. Meetings will be canceled one month in advance as necessary 
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Contact:  Pete Rodgers 805-781-5712,  prodgers@slocog.org 
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